Camp Berry / Camp Lakota Black Swamp Area Council

Troop Roster

Troop # Week #
Council: Campsite:
Leaders Name Phone Number Position/Parent Days in Camp

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Scout’s Name Rank/Birthdate Scout’s Name Rank/Birthdate

1. 16.
2. 17.
3. 18.
4, 19.
5. 20.
6. 21.
7. 22.
8. 23.
9. 24.
10. 25.
11. 26.
12. 27.
13. 28.
14, 29.
15. 30.

Turn in during check in.

BLACK SWAMP AREA COUNCIL-BSA
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